
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/05 199/09 397/14

2 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/09 196/05 394/14

3 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08 197/08 393/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 197/05 198/09 395/14

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/06 195/03 392/09

3 152241 Ella Greve Aakær Skive skytteforening 196/10 194/05 390/15

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/04 194/03 390/07

5 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 190/06 195/01 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 192/05 187/03 379/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 155106 Nicoline Hede Thormassen Skive skytteforening 194/06 188/02 382/08

2 155107 Alexander Færk Skive skytteforening 181/00 183/00 364/00

3 152546 Frede Høegh Ehlers Skive skytteforening 159/01 163/00 322/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/05 196/06 390/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 188/04 186/02 374/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 184/03 183/02 367/05

2 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 174/00 176/01 350/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 198/09 200/11 398/20

2 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/06 198/08 395/14

3 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/05 196/04 394/09

4 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Skive skytteforening 195/09 198/07 393/16

5 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/02 195/07 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 195/08 195/05 390/13

2 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 189/02 189/00 378/02

3 153093 Lone Mortensen Skive skytteforening 185/00 187/01 372/01
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4 150606 Alex S Munch Skive skytteforening 182/02 183/00 365/02

5 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 181/00 183/01 364/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/07 196/06 391/13

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/09

2 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/05

3 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148867 Viktor Krog Skive skytteforening 198/10

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/06

3 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 197/05

4 152241 Ella Greve Aakær Skive skytteforening 196/10

5 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/04

6 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 190/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151473 Vilhelm Østergaard Skive skytteforening 195/06

2 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 192/05

3 152798 Thomas Carroll Skive skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 155106 Nicoline Hede Thormassen Skive skytteforening 194/06

2 155107 Alexander Færk Skive skytteforening 181/00

3 152546 Frede Høegh Ehlers Skive skytteforening 159/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 184/03

2 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 198/09
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2 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/05

3 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/06

4 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Skive skytteforening 195/09

5 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 195/08

2 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 189/02

3 153093 Lone Mortensen Skive skytteforening 185/00

3 152172 Dennis Funch Skive skytteforening 185/00

5 150606 Alex S Munch Skive skytteforening 182/02

6 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 190/02
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